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Notes—

* Repeal
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1 Name of Notice

This Notice is the Liquor (Adjustable Fee Amounts) Notice.

2 Annual adjustment for inflation of periodic licence fees under Liquor Regulation 2008

For the purposes of clause 5D (6) of the Liquor Regulation 2008, the adjustable fee

amount that is to apply for an assessment year specified in Column 1 of the Table to this
clause in respect of the provision of that Regulation specified in Column 3 of that Table is

the amount specified in Column 4 of that Table opposite that assessment year and

provision.
Table
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3

Assessment
year—commencing Licence Provision
15 March

2016-2017 Hotel licence Clause 5D (1) (a)
General bar licence  Clause 5D (1) (b)
Club licence Clause 5D (1) (c)
Small bar licence Clause 5D (1) (d)
On-premises licence Clause 5D (1) (e)

Packaged liquor
licence—where 3 or  Clause 5D (1) (f) (i)
less licences/premises

Packaged liquor

licence—where more

than 3 but not more  Clause 5D (1) (f) (ii)
than 9 licences/

premises

Column 4

Amount

$510
$255
$510
$204

$408

$510

$1,020
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2017-2018

2018-2019

Packaged liquor
licence—where more
than 9 licences/
premises

Producer/wholesaler
licence

Multi-function limited
licence

Former community
liquor licence

Hotel licence
General bar licence
Club licence

Small bar licence
On-premises licence

Packaged liquor
licence—where 3 or
less licences/premises

Packaged liquor
licence—where more
than 3 but not more
than 9 licences/
premises

Packaged liquor
licence—where more
than 9 licences/
premises

Producer/wholesaler
licence

Multi-function limited
licence

Former community
liquor licence

Hotel licence
General bar licence

Club licence

Clause 5D (1) (f) (iii)

Clause 5D (1) (g)

Clause 5D (1) (h)

Clause 5D (1) (i)

Clause 5D (1) (a)
Clause 5D (1) (b)
Clause 5D (1) (c)
Clause 5D (1) (d)

Clause 5D (1) (e)

Clause 5D (1) (f) (i)

Clause 5D (1) (f) (ii)

Clause 5D (1) (f) (iii)

Clause 5D (1) (g)

Clause 5D (1) (h)

Clause 5D (1) (i)

Clause 5D (1) (a)
Clause 5D (1) (b)

Clause 5D (1) (c)

$2,040

$204

$102

$102

$520
$260
$520
$208

$416

$520

$1,039

$2,078

$208

$104

$104

$532
$266

$532
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Small bar licence Clause 5D (1) (d) $213
On-premises licence Clause 5D (1) (e) $426

Packaged liquor
licence—where 3 or Clause 5D (1) (f) (i) $532
less licences/premises

Packaged liquor

licence—where more

than 3 but not more Clause 5D (1) (f) (i) $1,062
than 9 licences/

premises

Packaged liquor
licence—where more

than 9 licences/ Clause 5D (1) (f) (iii) $2,123

premises

Producer/wholesaler

licence Clause 5D (1) (g) $213
Multl-functlon limited Clause 5D (1) (h) 6107
licence

Former community Clause 5D (1) (i) 6107

liquor licence
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