Liquor (Adjustable Fee Amounts) Notice (2016 SI 125)

[2016-125]



Status Information

Currency of version

Repealed version for 23 February 2018 to 31 August 2018 (accessed 17 July 2024 at 23:28)

Legislation on this site is usually updated within 3 working days after a change to the legislation.

Provisions in force

The provisions displayed in this version of the legislation have all commenced.

Notes-

Repeal
 This Notice was repealed by cl 134 of the Liquor Regulation 2018 (473) with effect from 1.9.2018.

Authorisation

This version of the legislation is compiled and maintained in a database of legislation by the Parliamentary Counsel's Office and published on the NSW legislation website, and is certified as the form of that legislation that is correct under section 45C of the Interpretation Act 1987.

File last modified 1 September 2018

Liquor (Adjustable Fee Amounts) Notice (2016 SI 125)



Contents

1 Name of Notice
2 Annual adjustment for inflation of periodic licence fees under Liguor Regulation 2008

Liquor (Adjustable Fee Amounts) Notice (2016 SI 125)



1 Name of Notice

This Notice is the Liquor (Adjustable Fee Amounts) Notice.

2 Annual adjustment for inflation of periodic licence fees under Liquor Regulation 2008

For the purposes of clause 5D (6) of the *Liquor Regulation 2008*, the adjustable fee amount that is to apply for an assessment year specified in Column 1 of the Table to this clause in respect of the provision of that Regulation specified in Column 3 of that Table is the amount specified in Column 4 of that Table opposite that assessment year and provision.

_	-			
7	_	h	ı	_
	а	v	ı	c

Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4
Assessment year—commencing 15 March	Licence	Provision	Amount
2016-2017	Hotel licence	Clause 5D (1) (a)	\$510
	General bar licence	Clause 5D (1) (b)	\$255
	Club licence	Clause 5D (1) (c)	\$510
	Small bar licence	Clause 5D (1) (d)	\$204
	On-premises licence	Clause 5D (1) (e)	\$408
	Packaged liquor licence—where 3 or less licences/premises		\$510
	Packaged liquor licence—where more than 3 but not more than 9 licences/ premises	Clause 5D (1) (f) (ii)	\$1,020

	Packaged liquor licence—where more than 9 licences/ premises	Clause 5D (1) (f) (iii)	\$2,040
	Producer/wholesaler licence	Clause 5D (1) (g)	\$204
	Multi-function limited licence	Clause 5D (1) (h)	\$102
	Former community liquor licence	Clause 5D (1) (i)	\$102
2017-2018	Hotel licence	Clause 5D (1) (a)	\$520
	General bar licence	Clause 5D (1) (b)	\$260
	Club licence	Clause 5D (1) (c)	\$520
	Small bar licence	Clause 5D (1) (d)	\$208
	On-premises licence	Clause 5D (1) (e)	\$416
	Packaged liquor licence—where 3 or less licences/premises	Clause 5D (1) (f) (i)	\$520
	Packaged liquor licence—where more than 3 but not more than 9 licences/ premises	Clause 5D (1) (f) (ii)	\$1,039
	Packaged liquor licence—where more than 9 licences/ premises	Clause 5D (1) (f) (iii)	\$2,078
	Producer/wholesaler licence	Clause 5D (1) (g)	\$208
	Multi-function limited licence	Clause 5D (1) (h)	\$104
	Former community liquor licence	Clause 5D (1) (i)	\$104
2018-2019	Hotel licence	Clause 5D (1) (a)	\$532
	General bar licence	Clause 5D (1) (b)	\$266
	Club licence	Clause 5D (1) (c)	\$532

Small bar licence	Clause 5D (1) (d)	\$213
On-premises licence	Clause 5D (1) (e)	\$426
Packaged liquor licence—where 3 or less licences/premises	Clause 5D (1) (f) (i)	\$532
Packaged liquor licence—where more than 3 but not more than 9 licences/ premises	Clause 5D (1) (f) (ii)	\$1,062
Packaged liquor licence—where more than 9 licences/ premises	Clause 5D (1) (f) (iii)	\$2,123
Producer/wholesaler licence	Clause 5D (1) (g)	\$213
Multi-function limited licence	Clause 5D (1) (h)	\$107
Former community liquor licence	Clause 5D (1) (i)	\$107